Baughman Family Community Center

N Y ¥

Child Development Center

Hours of Operation

Center Opens at 7:00 a.m. Center Closes at 6:00 p.m.

Families will use the lower entrance off the parking lot.
Families will have a code to enter the building.

2023 — 2024 Rate Sheet

3 Days 4 Days 5 Days
Room 1 Toddler1/2 $133 S177 $221
Room 2: Toddler2/3 $130 S173 $216

Head Start Families

Time 3 Days 4 Days 5 Days
Before Care 7:00a — 8:30a $18 $24 S30
After Care 2:00p — 6:00p S99 $132 $165
Both Session $107 $146 $185
No School Days Care $45

Registration Fee $35 / single child $45 / multiple children
Supply Fee (per child) $20 / (1%t due upon registration) $20/ (2nd due June 1st)

e Meals and Snacks: All children will be provided daily with a morning snack,
a hot lunch, an afternoon snack, milk, and juice.

e Breakfast is not provided but can be brought in by the families.

e All fees are due upon enrollment to ensure placement.

e All payments and co-pays are on Fridays or can be paid in advance.
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